Fort Worth AEG Employee Directory

Name

Mark C. Fletcher
David Kist

John Cox
Greg Bourne
David Snider
Adeo Rebosio

Edward L. Hinch
Angelo Spelios
Steve Sorich

Title

Manager
Administrative Officer

Airworthiness

Aviation Safety Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector

Operations
Aviation Safety Inspector

Aviation Safety Inspector
Aviation Safety Inspector

Phone

817-222-5270
817-222-5276

817-222-5228
817-222-5264
817-222-5272
817-222-5258

817-222-5054
817-222-5273
817-222-5274



